

RATES AND SERVICES 2023

SERVICES:

- Outdoor pool (free)
- Equipped solarium (free)
- Fitness area (free)
- Finnish sauna
- Regenerating shower
- Jacuzzi
- Conference room (50 seats), video projection system with a large screen, Wi-Fi, microphones and amplifiers
- Laundry service
- Wi-Fi connection (free)

Opening period and fares:

• **2**nd June - 15th October 2023

Period	Standard Suite x 2 pp.	Premium Suite x 2 pp.	3 rd Guest	4 th Guest
Mid Season • 02-06 / 30-06 • 1-09 / 15-10	€ 150.00	€ 170.00	€ 20.00	€ 20.00
High Season • 1-07 / 31-08	€ 170.00	€ 190.00	€ 20.00	€ 20.00

BUFFET LUNCH (BEVERAGES NOT INCLUDED)

€ 25.00 p.p.

DINNER (BEVERAGES NOT INCLUDED)

€ 35.00 p.p



Cancellation policy:

To confirm the reservation the payment of 30% of total amount is required

In case of cancellation, modification, early departure or no show, the following penalties will be applied:

- 50% penalty for cancellations up to 8 days to the beginning of the stay
- 100% penalty for cancellations from 7 days up to the beginning of the stay
- in case of no-show, early departure or changes during the journey, it will be charged the total amount of the stay